Hubertus Sportschitzen Straberg 1966 e.V.

Luftgewehr Auflage
V. Mannschaft

Ligawettkdmpfe 2024

Kreisliga
Gruppe 1

Datum A Wettkampf

Dennis
Fischer

Nadine
Fischer

Hans-Peter
Joanissen

Wolfgang
Simon

Udo Vollmann
(MF)

(Ersatz 1)

(Ersatz 2)

Mann-
schafts-
punkte

Einzel-
punkte

HSS Straberg V

Seb. Spsch. Holzbittgen

20.09. HSS Straberg V

290

294

287

290

292

19:30 h HSS Straberg IV

286

295

284

288

295

HSS Straberg V

SC Neuss-Nordstadt

22.10. HSS Straberg V

19:00 h SSV Reuschenberg |

HSS Straberg V

SSV Neuss 1962 lli

HSS Straberg V

SSV Neuss 1962 IV

@ der besten 4 Ergebnisse

290,00

294,00

287,00

290,00

292,00




