

## Hubertus Sportschützen Straberg 1966 e.V.



## Luftgewehr Auflage

## V. Mannschaft

## Ligawettkämpfe 2024

Kreisliga Gruppe 1

Datum	H A	Wettkampf	Dennis Fischer	Nadine Fischer	Hans-Peter Joanissen	Wolfgang Simon	Udo Vollmann (MF)	(Ersatz 1)	(Ersatz 2)	Einzel- punkte	Mann- schafts- punkte
	- н	HSS Straberg V								:	:
		Seb. Spsch. Holzbüttgen									
20.09.	- A	HSS Straberg V	290	294	287	290	292			<b>2</b> : 4	<b>0</b> : 2
19:30 h		HSS Straberg IV	286	295	284	288	295				
	Н	HSS Straberg V								:	:
	11	SC Neuss-Nordstadt									
22.10.	A	HSS Straberg V								:	:
19:00 h		SSV Reuschenberg I									
	- H	HSS Straberg V								·	÷
		SSV Neuss 1962 III									
	A	HSS Straberg V								:	i:
		SSV Neuss 1962 IV									
										:	:
	Ø	der besten 4 Ergebnisse	290,00	294,00	287,00	290,00	292,00			<b>2</b> : 4	<b>0</b> : 2